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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ - PŮDA STÁVAJÍCÍ STAV

PL.  m2Č.M. NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI
ÚPRAVY POVRCHU 

STROPSTĚNY

PŮDA VÝCHOD

OMÍTKA VÁP.OSB DESKY

PŮDA CELKEM 

OMÍTKA VÁP.OSB DESKY

VAZNÉ TRÁMY 210/260
VAZNICE 
POZEDNICE JIH  
POZEDNICE SEVER 
KROKVE  
KLEŠTINY 
VZPĚRY 
SLOUPKY 
PÁSKY 

180/210

200/160
110/160
100/160
150/170
180/180
160/160

170/140
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